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ODOLO, & SETY. 2007

CLASSIFICA M3 MARATHON F.C.l. CAMPIONATO ITALIANO

POS PETT COGNOME NOME SESSO CAT POSCAT NOME_TEAM GIRI UFF MEDIA
25 163  GIULIANI MASSIMILIANO M M3 1 TORREVILLA MTB 2 03:45:23 21,32
28 162  PERINI GILBERTO M M3 2 STAFF BIKE 2000 2 03:47:38 21,10
33 175  SOLAGNA MAURIZIO M M3 3 STAFF BIKE 2000 2 03:49:00 20,99
35 161 PELLEGRINI PIERO M M3 4 IDEAL BIKES INTERNATIONAL TEAM 2 03:49:55 20,90
54 167  DEGLI INNOCENTI FABIO M M3 5 STAFF BIKE 2000 2 03:54:28 20,50
61 169  PENDINI ANDREA M M3 6 ADV TEAM 2 03:56:48 20,29
62 174  CAMAGGI FABRIZIO M M3 7 TEAM SALIERI ADVENTURE 2 03:56:50 20,30
71 166  GILBERTI MARCO M M3 8 RACING ROSOLA BIKE 2 04:00:08 20,01
85 446  CASCIOTTA VITTORIO M M3 9 LEE COUGAN MTB ITALIA BI & ESSE 2 04:05:57 19,56
88 164  GINOCCHIO FLAVIO M M3 10 STAFF BIKE 2000 2 04:06:17 19,51
98 172 CASINI FABIO M M3 11 CENTRO ITALIA BIKE 2 04:11:35 19,10
105 418  DISCACCIATI MARCO M M3 12 MTB LOMAZZ0O 2 04:13:21 18,97
119 625  FROSINI FABIO M M3 13 G.S.TESTICILI ASD 2 04:17:54 18,64
128 830  CENEDELLA MARCO M M3 14 TEAM CYCLI MATA 2 04:21:34 18,41
130 499  BARBACCIA LUCA M M3 15 CENTRO ITALIA BIKE 2 04:21:38 18,37
135 679  BERTON MASSIMO M M3 16 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 2 04:22:11 18,36
137 628  BERTOLI GIANLUCA M M3 17 LEE COUGAN MTB ITALIA BI & ESSE 2 04:22:24 18,33
148 307 RUMI GUIDO M M3 18 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO 2 04:26:59 18,01
151 752  ZUCCHINI SANDRO M M3 19 BC STAR BOLOGNA 2 04:27:24 18,02
153 391 LECCA FEDERICO M M3 20 ASD SINNAI MTB 2 04:28:31 17,92
154 408  NAVA MARIO M M3 21 TEAM BIKE S.PAOLO D'ARGON 2 04:28:44 17,89
156 351 FANTON PAOLO RODOLFO M M3 22 SUPERBIKEPOZZETTO 2 04:29:42 17,82
159 873  REDAELLI ROBERTO M M3 23 GS EXCELSIOR MTB GROUP 2 04:30:11 17,83
160 287  DE COL MAURO M M3 24 TEAM TODESCO 2 04:30:26 17,80
161 165  KRAVOS ALESSANDRO M M3 25 MOUNTAIN BICI CLUB TRIESTE 2 04:31:17 17,72
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CORBARI
DENTI
BONATO
BONFANTI
GAZZOLA
AMATI
PASSERINI
BERGOMI
ACERBIS
BONA
INDELICATO
FAROLFI
CURTI
REGINATO
GEMIERI
SCALVINI
ARABIA
DURASTANTI
FRANGUELLI
MARTINI
FINOTTI
MACCHI
MAFFONI
BERTOLI
CASSINELLI
SERRA
CODEN
FAUSTINI
ARIOLI
BRIGANTI
BRUNETTI
ZANNI
BAGATELLA
RIGHES
BALISTROCCHI
SEPULCRI

ENNIO
ENRICO
FRANCESCO
LUIGI
GIAMPIETRO
FRANCO
CLAUDIO
STEFANO
QUIRINO
STEFANO
MARIO
MAURO
UMBERTO
LUCA
DANILO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
RODOLFO
ANDREA
MARCO
MARCO
CESARE
MARCO
GIAMBATTISTA
MAURO
WALTER
RINALDO
LUCA
GIANNI
SAURO
FABIO
ANTONIO
DARIO
PIERGIORGIO
MAURO
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26 ASD TEAM BIKE TORRAZZO

27 PIZZA BIKE

28 NEW DOWNHILL

29 TEAM BICIAIO

30 GC TEAM MACRO MUSSOLENTE
31 STAFF BIKE 2000

32 GZ TEAM KONA

33 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO

34 TEAM BIKE S.PAOLO D'ARGON
35 TEAM MG.K VIS PLAYFULL CINELLI
36 POL. CRAL VVF GENOVA

37 GZ TEAM KONA

38 G.S. PEDALE BAGNOLESE

39 GC TEAM MACRO MUSSOLENTE
40 GS CICLI TOSETTO

41 LEE COUGAN MTB ITALIA BI & ESSE
42 BIKE CLUB SHOW RUNNING

43 TECNOBIKE

44 NEW TEAM

45 GZ TEAM KONA

46 GZ TEAM KONA

47 UC TERNATESE

48 MBO BIKE CLUB

49 MBO BIKE CLUB

50 TEAM SENZA SENSO

51 ASD SINNAI MTB

52 ASD BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA

53 FREE BIKE ERBUSCO

54 UC TERNATESE

55 POLISPORTIVA DE AMICIS

56 POLISPORTIVA DE AMICIS

57 ORGANIZZAZIONE SOPRAZOCCO
58 CICLI MORBIATO RACING BIKE
59 FISIOSPORT MTB TEAM

60 CLUB CICLISTICO CREMONESE 1891
61 ASD EQUIPE CORBETTESE
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GUZZONATO
BARILANI

DEGIAMPIETRO

BOGGIONE
CANTELLI
CANTONI
D'AMICO
IAGLITSCH
BELETTI
SOPRANI
SCAPIN
RUIZ
BARTOLI
RASIA
LAZZARI
BACCOLO
ZUCCHETTI
BUSETTI
SAJINA
CALIMAN
AMBROSINO
GOTTI
AMAGLIO
CADENELLI
RAMPA

DI GIOIA
SEBASTIANO
GAGLIARDI
BORGHI
VANZINI
GAMBINI
MONTAQUILA
BUIZZA
MANERA

ALESSIO
GIANLUCA
FLAVIO
VALTER
MARCO
ANDREA
GIORGIO
ERMANNO
OSCAR
MARINO
GIANNI
MASSIMO
MIRCO
VASCO
LUCA
MAURIZIO
GIANMARIA
MASSIMO
MICHELE
SERGIO
RAFFAELE
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
ENRICO
CLAUDIO
GIUSEPPE
DOMENICO
RAFFAELE
ENRICO
ALESSANDRO
PIETRO
MAURO
LUIGI
MARIO
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62 TEAM BICIAIO

63 TEAM TODESCO

64 GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO DEL TRENTINO
65 UC LAIGUEGLIA PACAN

66 BORGHI RACING

67 POLISPORTIVA DE AMICIS

68 GS ESERCITO

69 TEAM SCLAUZERO STAR BENE
70 TEAM CYCLI MATA

71 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA

72 ADVENTURE & BIKE - MTB TEAM
73 GS POLISPORTIVA LAGHETTO

74 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA

75 GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO CICLI FORTUN
76 BORGHI RACING

77 TEAM CORSETTI

78 G.C.PASTIFICIO PAGANI BIKE

79 UC MARTINENGO

80 ASD BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA

81 ASD BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA

82 GS ESERCITO

83 BIKERS PETOSINO

84 ASD GS AMICI

85 GS ODOLESE MTB CONCA D ORO
86 GS TIRANO VELO

87 GS ESERCITO

88 AS ENERGY TEAM

89 GRUPPO MTB LIMIDO COMASCO
90 NEW MOTOR BIKE

91 BORGHI RACING

92 FREE BIKERS

93 GS ESERCITO

94 LEE COUGAN MTB ITALIA BI & ESSE
95 GS ODOLESE MTB CONCA D ORO
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05:32:18
05:35:52
05:36:48
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05:43:28
05:44:33
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05:52:35
05:53:10
05:53:15
05:58:51
05:59:03
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06:00:26
06:01:35
06:08:36
06:12:32
06:13:27
06:13:52
06:13:57
06:20:33
06:38:06
06:38:21
06:40:17
06:43:36
06:48:56
06:48:59
06:53:49
06:55:18
07:02:50
07:07:55
03:38:03
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13,96
13,90
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13,06
12,92
12,89
12,86
12,86
12,61
12,08
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12,02
11,92
11,77
11,77
11,63
11,59
11,37
11,24
22,09



